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Description

201509180003
26880

09/18/2015
08:40:16 AM

CAMBRIDGE
PARK LLC

Grantor CORFORDEE
D

TAYLOR
MACON
WILSON

Instr
#:20100831000
280800

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201509210003
30450

09/21/2015
03:49:26 PM

MWT LAND
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

TAYLOR
MACON W

Instr
#:20090115000
013950

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201509240003
35390

09/24/2015
03:10:21 PM

MWT LAND
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN REI
LLC

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201509180003
26880

09/18/2015
08:40:16 AM

TAYLOR
MACON
WILSON

Grantee CORFORDEE
D

CAMBRIDGE
PARK LLC

Instr
#:20100831000
280800

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201509210003
30450

09/21/2015
03:49:26 PM

TAYLOR
MACON W

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MWT LAND
LLC

Instr
#:20090115000
013950

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201509240003
35390

09/24/2015
03:10:21 PM

WESTERN REI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MWT LAND
LLC

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


